No.

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

Institute of Advanced Materials (IAM), BZU Multan

Name of Research
Institution/ Body

ASM International

ASM International

ASM International

ASM International

ASM International

ASM International

ASM International

(Metallurgy and Materials Engineering)

List of Related Journals

Name of
Research
Journal/s

International
Materials Reviews

Metallurgical &
Materials
Transactions A

Metallurgical &
Materials
Transactions B

Journal of Phase
Equilibria &
Diffusion

Journal of
Materials
Engineering &
Performance

Journal of Failure
Analysis &
Prevention

Metallography,
Microstructure &
Analysis

Nature Materials
Acta Materialia

Scripta Materialia

Available Online link of Journal/s

https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/yimr20/current

https://www.springer.com/journal/11661

https://www.springer.com/journal/11663

https://www.springer.com/journal/11669

https://www.springer.com/journal/11665

https://www.springer.com/journal/11668

https://www.springer.com/journal/13632

https://www.nature.com/nmat/about

https://www.journals.elsevier.com/acta-

materialia/
https://www.journals.elsevier.com/scripta-
materialia



https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/yimr20/current
https://www.springer.com/journal/11661
https://www.springer.com/journal/11663
https://www.springer.com/journal/11669
https://www.springer.com/journal/11665
https://www.springer.com/journal/11668
https://www.springer.com/journal/13632
https://www.nature.com/nmat/about
https://www.journals.elsevier.com/acta-materialia/
https://www.journals.elsevier.com/acta-materialia/
https://www.journals.elsevier.com/scripta-materialia
https://www.journals.elsevier.com/scripta-materialia

